County
1 Alamance
2 Alexander
3 Avery
4 Bertie
5 Brunswick
6 Buncombe
7 Buncombe
8 Buncombe
9 Cabarrus
10 Cabarrus
11 Catawba
12 Cleveland
13 Columbus
14 Cumberland
15 Davidson
16 Davidson
17 Forsyth
18 Guilford
19 Harnett
20 Henderson
21 Iredell
22 Mecklenburg
23 Mecklenburg
24 Mecklenburg
25 Mecklenburg
26 Mecklenburg
27 Mecklenburg
28 Montgomery
29 Moore
30 Nash
31 New Hanover
32 Randolph
33 Rowan
34 Transylvania
35 Union
36 Wake
37 Wake
38 Wake
39 Wayne
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School Name
Elon School
Walkers Day Program School

Chief Administrator
Mr. Fred Grosse
Ms. Jane Wilson

Cornerstone Christian Academy Mrs. Sarah Woody
Windsor Chr. Child Develop. Ctr Mrs. Hope Lee

Ocean Aire Academy
Adonai Christian Academy
Buckner School

Nazarene Christian School

Ms. Lori Fargo

Mrs. Jennifer Bradley
Ms. Felicia Buckner
Mrs. Peggy Neighbors

Kids 'R’ Kids Schs Quality Lrng Ms. Katie Martinez
St. John Comm. Sch c/o Woods Mr. A. L. Fleming

St. John's Lutheran School
Fallston Christian School
Waccamaw Academy
Temple Christian Academy
Riverwood Academy

Triad Academy

Brookside Montessori School
His Village Academy

Coats Christian Academy

Hendersonville Christian School
Mooresville Christian Academy

Chesterbrook Academy
Francis Elementary School
Keys of Carolina School
Learning Experience School
Student First Academy

Walnut Grove Christian School

Summit Christian Academy

Mrs. Debra Bradtmueller
Mrs. Melanie L. Wilson
Mr. Dennis H. Williamson
Mrs. Angela Chapman
Dr. Mary Norman

Mrs. Carrie W. Malloy
Mrs. Marjorie Carson
Pastor Albert Haskins
Dr. Jim Cochran

Mr. Skip Goldsmith

Mrs. Janet Moore

Mrs. Eileen Becker

Dr. Hawn Nelson

Mrs. Crystal Whitley

Ms. Gwen McRae

Mrs. Phyllis Handford
Mr. Kyle Boyd

Rev. E. Mark Roberson

Village Children's House School Ms. Adrienne Noll
Praise City Christian Academy Mr. Gary Frazier
Peace Rose Montessori School Mrs. Amanda Cordova

Youth Unlimited School
Clearview Christian Academy

Mr. Bobby Lindsay
Ms. Jo-Amber Junker

Wellspring Acad. of the Carolin Ms. Nonnie Cullipher
Under His Wings Christian Sch Mrs. Wendy Parker
Jewish Academy of Wake Coun Rabbi Lev Cotlar

Millennium Academy
Oaks Academy
Asperger Connection School

Ms. Adriane Young
Mr. Tyler Tibbits
Ms. Nancy Black

Street

201 South O'Kelly Avenue
137 7th Street

196 Whitson Branch Road
PO Box 623

6570 Ocean Aire Rd SW
119 Cumberland Avenue
PO Box 1538

385 Hazel Mill Road

320 Coddle Market Dr.

80 Union Street South
2126 St. John's Church Rd.
P.O. Box 336

P.O. Box 507

3159 Sanderosa Road
P.O. Box 1419

905 Friedberg Church Road
736 Piney Grove Road
P.O. Box 201

P.O. Box 488

708 S. Grove Street

P.O. Box 114

7801 Ballantyne Commons Parkway

1717 Sharon Road West
1715 Sharon Road West
3937 W. Arrowood Rd.
2029 Mecklenburg Avenue
13925 Erwin Road

P.O. Box 280

4212 Murdocksville Rd.
PO Box 1973

207 North 22nd St.

P.O. Box 485

200 Clearview Road

27 Back Country Road
510 Baucom Road

7400 Falls of Neuse Road
231 Capcom Avenue # 281
1062 Pebblebrook Dr.

503 Glendale Drive

City
Burlington
Taylorsville
Bakersville
Windsor
Ocean Isle Be
Asheville
Candler
Asheville
Concord
Concord
Conover
Fallston
Whiteville
Fayetteville
Lexington
Winston-Sale
Kernersville
Jamestown
Coats
Hendersonvill
Mooresville
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Troy

West End
Rocky Mount
Wilmington
High Point
Cleveland
Brevard
Monroe
Raleigh
Wake Forest
Wake Forest
Pikeville

Zip

27215
28681
28705
27983
28469
28801
28715
28806
28027
28025
28613
28042
28472
28312
27293
27127
27284
27282
27521
28792
28115
28277
28210
28210
28273
28205
28273
27371
27376
27802
28405
27261
27013
28712
28110
27615
27587
27587
27863
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